



Legislation Text

File #: 16-1408, **Version:** 1

Motion Approving First Amendment to Task Order No. 2 Authorizing Design Services for Las Olas Boulevard Corridor Improvement Project - EDSA, Inc. - Amended Amount Not-to-Exceed \$3,080,442.36